
S. No. 

 
 

Financial Creditors 

 
 

Type of 

Creditor 

 
 

 Amount Claimed (in 

Rs.) 

 
 

Amount Admitted 

(in Rs.) 

 

 
 

1. 

Edelweiss ARC 

 

Secured 

Financial 

Creditor 

15,77,67,22,458.23       

   15,77,67,22,458.23 

2. ICICI Bank Limited 

Secured 

Financial 

Creditor 76,34,99,747 76,34,99,747 

3. Bank of Maharashtra 

Secured 

Financial 

Creditor 68,92,63,763 68,92,63,763 

4. Indian Overseas Bank 

Secured 

Financial 

Creditor 65,38,84,167 

65,38,84,167 

 

5. Punjab National Bank 

Secured 

Financial 

Creditor 56,64,71,391.12 56,64,71,391.12 

6. Bank of India 

Secured 

Financial 

Creditor 

49,76,38,563.80 49,76,38,563.80 

 TOTAL  18,94,74,80,090.15 18,94,74,80,090.15 

 


